
David	DeCoteau	Film	Liste	(Filmografi)
Sorority	Babes	in	the	Slimeball	Bowl-
O-Rama

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sorority-babes-in-the-slimeball-bowl-o-rama-
2379147/actors

Puppet	Master	III:	Toulon's	Revenge https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/puppet-master-iii%3A-toulon%27s-revenge-
127439/actors

Retro	Puppet	Master https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/retro-puppet-master-129068/actors
Curse	of	the	Puppet	Master https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/curse-of-the-puppet-master-129085/actors
Prehysteria	trilogy https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prehysteria-trilogy-5672726/actors
Grizzly	Rage https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grizzly-rage-465123/actors
Creepozoids https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/creepozoids-3002430/actors
A	Talking	Cat!?! https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-talking-cat%21%3F%21-17026103/actors

Puppet	Master:	Axis	of	Evil https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/puppet-master%3A-axis-of-evil-
135298/actors

Wolves	of	Wall	Street https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wolves-of-wall-street-3281670/actors
Nightmare	Sisters https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nightmare-sisters-3341427/actors
The	Brotherhood https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-brotherhood-2667050/actors
Dr.	Alien https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dr.-alien-742492/actors

Snow	White:	A	Deadly	Summer https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/snow-white%3A-a-deadly-summer-
2206305/actors

The	Pit	and	the	Pendulum https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pit-and-the-pendulum-7757286/actors
The	Killer	Eye https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-killer-eye-16978144/actors
Witchouse https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/witchouse-8027938/actors
The	Sisterhood https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sisterhood-3282407/actors
House	of	Usher https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/house-of-usher-10298643/actors
The	Brotherhood	II https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-brotherhood-ii-2657563/actors
Voodoo	Academy https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/voodoo-academy-7941635/actors
Shrieker https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shrieker-4241018/actors

Ancient	Evil:	Scream	of	the	Mummy https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ancient-evil%3A-scream-of-the-mummy-
3281234/actors

Final	Stab https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/final-stab-2622963/actors
Witches	of	the	Caribbean https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/witches-of-the-caribbean-12134068/actors
Ring	of	Darkness https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ring-of-darkness-7334783/actors
Castle	of	the	Dead https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/castle-of-the-dead-2941461/actors
Leeches! https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/leeches%21-6515771/actors
Killer	Bash https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/killer-bash-3815213/actors
Alien	Arsenal https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alien-arsenal-1497100/actors
Beach	Babes	from	Beyond https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beach-babes-from-beyond-2892742/actors
Speed	Demon https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/speed-demon-3282251/actors
The	Brotherhood	III https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-brotherhood-iii-2976126/actors
Leather	Jacket	Love	Story https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/leather-jacket-love-story-6510441/actors
Beastly	Boyz https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beastly-boyz-3281702/actors
The	Brotherhood	VI https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-brotherhood-vi-2583275/actors
The	Brotherhood	V https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-brotherhood-v-2657570/actors
Totem https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/totem-7828297/actors
Skeletons https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/skeletons-7703616/actors
Swimming	Pool	2 https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/swimming-pool-2-3988788/actors
The	Brotherhood	IV https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-brotherhood-iv-2926279/actors
The	Wrong	Teacher https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-teacher-107106042/actors
The	Wrong	Stepmother https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-stepmother-66424621/actors
90210	Shark	Attack https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/90210-shark-attack-60854596/actors
Lady	Avenger https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lady-avenger-4305637/actors
1313:	Cougar	Cult https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-cougar-cult-2807530/actors
3	Scream	Queens https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3-scream-queens-86667788/actors
The	Wrong	Friend https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-friend-60854597/actors
Christmas	Matchmakers https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/christmas-matchmakers-86684464/actors
The	Wrong	Student https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-student-60177336/actors
My	Stepbrother	Is	a	Vampire!?! https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-stepbrother-is-a-vampire%21%3F%21-
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60854593/actors
Alien	Presence https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alien-presence-48674161/actors

1313:	Wicked	Stepbrother https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-wicked-stepbrother-
60854591/actors

The	Frightening https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-frightening-7735325/actors
Asian	Ghost	Story https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/asian-ghost-story-85175058/actors
Deadly	Embrace https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/deadly-embrace-3020581/actors
666:	Teen	Warlock https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/666%3A-teen-warlock-43303168/actors
Absolution https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/absolution-118720185/actors
The	Wrong	Boy	Next	Door https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-boy-next-door-86667824/actors

1313:	Giant	Killer	Bees! https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-giant-killer-bees%21-
17991664/actors

1313:	Actor	Slash	Model https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-actor-slash-model-
60854594/actors

1313:	Nightmare	Mansion https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-nightmare-mansion-
18086219/actors

Prehysteria!	3 https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prehysteria%21-3-60176752/actors
Blonde	Heaven https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blonde-heaven-4388891/actors
Talisman https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/talisman-4450431/actors

Frankenstein	&	the	Werewolf	Reborn! https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/frankenstein-%26-the-werewolf-reborn%21-3751972/actors
1313:	Haunted	Frat https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-haunted-frat-18086255/actors

1313:	Night	of	the	Widow https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-night-of-the-widow-
20000928/actors

1313:	UFO	Invasion https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-ufo-invasion-43303261/actors
Evil	Exhumed https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/evil-exhumed-56322447/actors
1313:	Bigfoot	Island https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-bigfoot-island-18086300/actors
Playing	with	Fire https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/playing-with-fire-10350475/actors
The	Invisible	Chronicles https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-invisible-chronicles-10381498/actors

1313:	Hercules	Unbound! https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1313%3A-hercules-unbound%21-
18420775/actors

666:	Kreepy	Kerry https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/666%3A-kreepy-kerry-63498345/actors
The	Great	Halloween	Puppy
Adventure

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-halloween-puppy-adventure-
60176867/actors

The	Wrong	Tutor https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-tutor-66385718/actors
Frankenstein	Reborn https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/frankenstein-reborn-3082887/actors
New	Wave	Hustlers https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-wave-hustlers-43303259/actors

Bigfoot	vs.	D.B.	Cooper	vs.	Jackson https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bigfoot-vs.-d.b.-cooper-vs.-jackson-
65920331/actors

2:	Voodoo	Academy https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2%3A-voodoo-academy-13427152/actors
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